
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :07/08/2024 13.24.36

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/SCHOOL/CCTV/2080-81  Procurement Title: Supply, Delivery and Installation of CCTV in Community
Schools of Damak Municipality 2080-81

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

ARAMBHA COMPUTER PVT LTD1 07-08-2024 09:07
DAMAK JHAPA      arambha.computer@gmail.com
phone: 023576246

2883308 07-08-2024 11:16

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Bhusal Tech
Traders

2949700.21
NPR

1 ONLINE Prime Bank
Ltd. Prime
Bank Ltd.
Bhaktapur
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Bhaktapur
bhusaltechtraders
@gmail.com
phone:
9857084145

 100,000.00 2025-01-06
00:00:00

07-08-2024
11:54

07-08-2024

Rimal Enterprises 3110890 NPR2 ONLINE Prabhu Bank
Ltd. Prabhu
Bank Ltd.
Anamnagar
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Old Baneshwor,
Kathmandu
phone:
9851016832

 100,000.00 2024-12-30
00:00:00

07-08-2024
10:23

05-08-2024

Himmcom
international Pvt.
Ltd.

3210241.61
NPR

3 ONLINE Prabhu Bank
Ltd. Prabhu
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Khichapokhari -22
New Road
bid@himmcom.
com.np phone:
+977-1-5912566

 100,000.00 2025-12-12
00:00:00

07-08-2024
11:04

05-08-2024

Smart Power Pvt.
Ltd.

3645402.6
NPR

4 ONLINE Machhapuchch
hre Bank Ltd.
Machhapuchch
hre Bank Ltd.
Lazimpat,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Ganesh Sadan,
Tridevi Marg,
Thamel
info@smartpower.
com.np phone:
014413263

 100,000.00 2025-01-07
00:00:00

07-08-2024
10:25

07-08-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

RS COMPUTER 2812344 NPR5 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

Damak13 Jhapa
NEPAL     phone:
9862177000

 100,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

06-08-2024
15:20

00-00-0000

Chitwan I.T.
Solutions Pvt. Ltd

2706067.5
NPR

6 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.
Prithvichowk,
Pokhara
Kaski Gandaki
Province
Pokhara

Bharatpur
madhavbhattrai541
@gmail.com
phone:
9851151072

 100,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

07-08-2024
11:49

00-00-0000

Bisnubed suppliers
and construction
pvt ltd

3231164.94
NPR

7 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Thapathali
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Kichapokhari-22,
Kathmandu
jgc1423@gmail.
com phone:
9851223972

 100,000.00 2024-12-20
00:00:00

07-08-2024
11:50

07-08-2024

Bighub Network
Private Limited

3355322.42
NPR

8 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

Beldangi Road,
Damak, Jhapa
bighub.
networks@gmail.
com phone:
9852054230

 100,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

07-08-2024
00:24

00-00-0000

ARAMBHA
COMPUTER PVT
LTD

2883308 NPR9 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Koshi Pradesh
Damak
Municipality

DAMAK JHAPA
arambha.
computer@gmail.
com phone:
023576246

 100,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

07-08-2024
11:16

00-00-0000



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


